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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14/03/2024 - 17:24 Rezultati Finale
Serbian National Records 4:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 08/04/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 184:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 08/04/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 174:15.94 CREVAR, Anja DPA Marseille (FRA) 05/03/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 164:14.67 CREVAR, Anja DPA Eindhoven (NED) 10/04/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:18.06 CREVAR, Anja DPA Ravne na Koroskem (SLO) 15/03/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:18.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Banja Luka (BIH) 25/05/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 06/12/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:33.09 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 23/12/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:51.65 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 19/12/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 105:09.62 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Beograd 24/10/2010

Olympic A Standard  : 4:07.90  /  Olympic B Standard  : 4:09.14
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori

1. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:53.76 12 514
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:44.79 37.64 250m: 3:01.33 38.26 350m: 4:18.49 38.07

100m: 1:07.15 35.63 200m: 2:23.07 38.28 300m: 3:40.42 39.09 400m: 4:53.76 35.27

2. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:56.75 9 499
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:48.04 38.36 250m: 3:04.31 38.12 350m: 4:20.19 37.74

100m: 1:09.68 37.15 200m: 2:26.19 38.15 300m: 3:42.45 38.14 400m: 4:56.75 36.56

3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 4:57.69 7 494
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:47.45 38.08 250m: 3:04.51 38.82 350m: 4:20.85 37.71

100m: 1:09.37 36.56 200m: 2:25.69 38.24 300m: 3:43.14 38.63 400m: 4:57.69 36.84

4. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 4:59.44 5 485
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:47.58 38.60 250m: 3:04.99 38.55 350m: 4:22.64 38.45

100m: 1:08.98 36.78 200m: 2:26.44 38.86 300m: 3:44.19 39.20 400m: 4:59.44 36.80

5. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:10.02 4 437
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:53.01 40.59 250m: 3:14.14 39.67 350m: 4:32.34 39.37

100m: 1:12.42 38.39 200m: 2:34.47 41.46 300m: 3:52.97 38.83 400m: 5:10.02 37.68

6. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:10.42 3 435
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:52.20 39.83 250m: 3:11.20 39.69 350m: 4:31.70 40.33

100m: 1:12.37 38.12 200m: 2:31.51 39.31 300m: 3:51.37 40.17 400m: 5:10.42 38.72

7. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 5:12.48 2 427
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:52.01 39.67 250m: 3:12.91 40.65 350m: 4:33.71 39.88

100m: 1:12.34 38.60 200m: 2:32.26 40.25 300m: 3:53.83 40.92 400m: 5:12.48 38.77

8. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:14.33 1 419
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:49.17 38.79 250m: 3:11.21 40.96 350m: 4:33.24 40.35

100m: 1:10.38 37.33 200m: 2:30.25 41.08 300m: 3:52.89 41.68 400m: 5:14.33 41.09

Juniori

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 4:42.99 25 575
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:42.37 35.51 250m: 2:54.40 36.26 350m: 4:07.18 36.29

100m: 1:06.86 34.93 200m: 2:18.14 35.77 300m: 3:30.89 36.49 400m: 4:42.99 35.81

2. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:45.78 22 558
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.71 35.75 250m: 2:54.75 36.40 350m: 4:08.91 36.99

100m: 1:05.96 34.72 200m: 2:18.35 36.64 300m: 3:31.92 37.17 400m: 4:45.78 36.87

3. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 4:50.08 19 534
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.84 36.92 250m: 2:58.62 36.49 350m: 4:13.58 37.64

100m: 1:07.92 35.31 200m: 2:22.13 37.29 300m: 3:35.94 37.32 400m: 4:50.08 36.50

4. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 4:52.19 17 522
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:44.89 37.06 250m: 3:00.12 37.54 350m: 4:16.45 38.34

100m: 1:07.83 35.82 200m: 2:22.58 37.69 300m: 3:38.11 37.99 400m: 4:52.19 35.74
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, Finale, Juniori

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 4:54.60 16 510
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:46.06 36.61 250m: 3:01.13 37.45 350m: 4:17.60 38.08

100m: 1:09.45 36.15 200m: 2:23.68 37.62 300m: 3:39.52 38.39 400m: 4:54.60 37.00

6. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 4:58.60 15 489
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.40 36.93 250m: 3:00.66 38.23 350m: 4:20.82 39.91

100m: 1:07.47 35.36 200m: 2:22.43 38.03 300m: 3:40.91 40.25 400m: 4:58.60 37.78

7. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 4:58.65 14 489
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:46.18 37.38 250m: 3:02.77 38.22 350m: 4:20.98 39.21

100m: 1:08.80 36.09 200m: 2:24.55 38.37 300m: 3:41.77 39.00 400m: 4:58.65 37.67

DSQ MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:52.77 -
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.51 37.33 250m: 2:59.84 37.78 350m: 4:16.26 38.26

100m: 1:07.18 35.28 200m: 2:22.06 37.55 300m: 3:38.00 38.16 400m: 4:52.77 36.51

Apsolutna

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:25.25 40 698
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:37.76 33.90 250m: 2:45.38 33.67 350m: 3:53.19 33.62

100m: 1:03.86 33.83 200m: 2:11.71 33.95 300m: 3:19.57 34.19 400m: 4:25.25 32.06

2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 4:25.56 36 696
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.99 33.58 250m: 2:44.34 33.24 350m: 3:53.18 34.32

100m: 1:03.41 33.29 200m: 2:11.10 34.11 300m: 3:18.86 34.52 400m: 4:25.56 32.38

3. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 4:30.29 32 660
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.77 34.07 250m: 2:46.62 34.44 350m: 3:56.37 34.74

100m: 1:03.70 33.22 200m: 2:12.18 34.41 300m: 3:21.63 35.01 400m: 4:30.29 33.92

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:37.86 30 607
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:41.68 35.35 250m: 2:52.29 34.80 350m: 4:03.81 35.72

100m: 1:06.33 34.36 200m: 2:17.49 35.81 300m: 3:28.09 35.80 400m: 4:37.86 34.05

5. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 4:38.08 29 606
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.32 35.04 250m: 2:52.35 35.25 350m: 4:03.76 35.41

100m: 1:06.28 34.62 200m: 2:17.10 35.78 300m: 3:28.35 36.00 400m: 4:38.08 34.32

6. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 4:43.41 28 572
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:43.05 35.94 250m: 2:55.58 36.13 350m: 4:08.18 35.94

100m: 1:07.11 35.57 200m: 2:19.45 36.40 300m: 3:32.24 36.66 400m: 4:43.41 35.23

7. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 4:45.04 27 563
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:46.45 37.06 250m: 2:59.32 36.32 350m: 4:11.42 35.95

100m: 1:09.39 36.34 200m: 2:23.00 36.55 300m: 3:35.47 36.15 400m: 4:45.04 33.62

8. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 4:47.22 26 550
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:44.93 36.15 250m: 2:58.16 36.71 350m: 4:11.74 36.78

100m: 1:08.78 35.77 200m: 2:21.45 36.52 300m: 3:34.96 36.80 400m: 4:47.22 35.48
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